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Dlicatlo ADPIrova e B Froje

Marketing Upgrade 2023

Indigenous Economic Growth: North of 60

BUSINESS PLAN

Preparing to Kick-Start the Private Capital
Ecosystem

Business Plan

Yukon First Nations Tech Conference -
Reclaiming Technology

Feasibility Study for the current Business Plan

Professional Development

ong-Term Sustainability and Good
Governance" Action Plan

Market Research

Roundup Attendance

Web Enhancement of Online Strength &
Conditioning Programs

Brand Development & Website Redesign

Ancestral Bloodlines' Indigenous Fashion
Show/ PayPal Fashion Week 2024 Australia

International business and market
development activities

-Local Production Capacity and Direct
Sales Increase Project

Large Non-Portable Shop Equipment

Coyote Ice Cream
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Project # Organization Name Application  Approval Decision Project Name

Date Date Status

EDF-1194 77(1)(c) AVC Preventative Road Care

EDF-1195 Communication Strategy

EDF-1196 Roller Mill

EDF-1197 Business Planning for

EDF-1198 Food Truck Expansion

EDF-1199 Fire Tower

EDF-1200 Policy Development for Growth Initiative

EDF-1201 CLT manufacturing line - Technical design
Yukon building requirements

EDF-1202 Expanding Beyond Whitehorse

EDF-1203 Business Expansion

EDF-1204 Taking Responsibility for our Community
Wealth

EDF-1205 Regional Economic Development Plan

EDF-1206 Gift Card Program

EDF-1207 Laying the groundwork for Protern’s re-entry
into the European Market

EDF-1208 building a highend business and life coaching
offer for francophone people in the Yukon

EDF-1209 Business Plan

EDF-1210 Strategic Marketing Plan

EDF-1211

EDF-1212 Marketing and Sales at Banff World Media
Conference

EDF-1213 Indigenous Fashion Arts Marketplace, Toronto

EDF-1214 Marketing & Implementation Plan




Project #

EDF-1216

EDF-1217

EDF-1218
EDF-1219

EDF-1220
EDF-1221

EDF-1222

EDF-1223

EDF-1224
EDF-1225
EDF-1226

EDF-1227
EDF-1228
EDF-1229

EDF-2103

EDF-2104

EDF-2105
EDF-2106

EDF-2107

EDF-2108

EDF-2109

EDF-2110

EDF-2111

Organization Name

Application

Approval
Date

Decision
Status

Project Name

Communication Strategy

Feasibility Study: Cold Storage &
Distribution Facility

Planter Box Program

Export Initiative-Events and Digital Marketing

Show Dads Touring Band Pilot Project

Yukon Refillery Expansion

Towers

mproving Accessibility to the

Closing the Loop: Commodifying Waste

Expansion Project

New Driver Program and Remedial/Defensive
Driving Course in

Business expansion into new markets

Youth Horsemanship & Farming Internship

2025 Trade Show

T-Bar & Lighting Feasibility and Assessment

Yukon First Nations Youth Summit

Adventure Time Start up

Website Build & Content Expansion

70(1), 77(1)€)  Primary Care and Maternity
Clinic Start-up

77(1)(€) * Trail Support Crane

ICB 1CXT

Revitalization Pilot Project

Bringing Neurodiverse Play Therapy Services
to the Yukon
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Project #

EDF-2112

EDF-2113

EDF-2114

EDF-2115

EDF-2116

EDF-2117

EDF-2118

EDF-3046

EDF-3047

EDF-3048

EDF-3049

EDF-3050

EDF-3051

EDF-3052

EDF-3053

EDF-3054

EDF-3055

EDF-3056

EDF-3057

EDF-3058

Organization Name

Application

Approval
Date

Decision
Status

Project Name

and YG Action Plan for the former
Wellgreen Millsite and Tailings Closure Project

Equipment Attachment Expansion

Entrepreneur Business Development

C-3B/C42B Mixed use subdivision
Development Plan

The
40th Anniversary, Economic Development
Trade Show

Building Economic Reliance - Construction of
Truck Shop/ Training Centre

Design and Acrhitecture work for 4th and
Lambert building

Gravel Truck Quarry Plan

Flight School Project

Whitehorse Patient Medical Home

Design, Architectural and Engineering Specs
for the building

Hotel & Event Space Construction

Web Development Subscriptions

Expand Capacity to promote and support local
producers

Kickstart the Cutoff

ReVitalizeArt: a Two-Decade Evolution

Northern Tails - Season One: Audience
Development and Marketing Support

harvesting
capacity development

- Main Lodge rebuild

Erosion Alert
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Project # Organization Name Application Approval Decision Project Name
Date Date Status
EDF-3059 77(1)(c) Eatery and Affordable Housing Project
EDF-3060 Local Heavy Equipment Operator Training
EDF-3061 Smart Heating Mechanical Service and
Maintenance Division
EDF-3062 Automation of Energy Audits in commerical
buildings "Thrive"
EDF-3063 Asset Expansion of building Leveling
EDF-3064 Asset Software Purchase with Training
EDF-3065 Yukon Restaurant
EDF-3066 Enhanced Facility Project
EDF-3067 Community-Based Tourism Development
EDF-3068 Services for Fetal Alcohol Society
EDF-3069 - The Watering Can &
Cozy Cafe Renovations and Launch
EDF-3070 Yukon is Calling, Wild Spaces, Safe Places
EDF-3071 2024 Capital Upgrades

EDF-3072 New Equipment Shop/Office Facility






