ATIPP Request 24-209 Jan 1, 2024 - Jun 27, 2024						
Project #	Organization Name	Application Date	Approval Date	Decision Status	Project Name	
EDF-1173		77(1)(c)			Marketing Upgrade 2023	
EDF-1174					Indigenous Economic Growth: North of 60	
EDF-1175					BUSINESS PLAN	
EDF-1179					Preparing to Kick-Start the Private Capital	
					Ecosystem	
EDF-1180					Business Plan	
EDF-1181					Yukon First Nations Tech Conference -	
					Reclaiming Technology	
EDF-1182					Feasibility Study for the current Business Plan	
EDF-1183					Professional Development	
EDF-1184					ong-Term Sustainability and Good	
					Governance" Action Plan	
EDF-1185					Market Research	
EDF-1186					Roundup Attendance	
EDF-1187					Web Enhancement of Online Strength &	
					Conditioning Programs	
EDF-1188					Brand Development & Website Redesign	
EDF-1189					Ancestral Bloodlines' Indigenous Fashion	
					Show/ PayPal Fashion Week 2024 Australia	
EDF-1190					International business and market	
					development activities	
EDF-1191					-Local Production Capacity and Direct	
					Sales Increase Project	
EDF-1192					Large Non-Portable Shop Equipment	
EDF-1193					Coyote Ice Cream	

Project #	Organization Name	Application Date	Approval Date	Decision Status	Project Name
EDF-1194		77(1)(c)			AVC Preventative Road Care
EDF-1195					Communication Strategy
EDF-1196					Roller Mill
EDF-1197					Business Planning for
EDF-1198					Food Truck Expansion
EDF-1199					Fire Tower
EDF-1200					Policy Development for Growth Initiative
EDF-1201					CLT manufacturing line - Technical design
					Yukon building requirements
EDF-1202					Expanding Beyond Whitehorse
EDF-1203					Business Expansion
EDF-1204					Taking Responsibility for our Community Wealth
EDF-1205					Regional Economic Development Plan
EDF-1206					Gift Card Program
EDF-1207					Laying the groundwork for Protern's re-entry into the European Market
EDF-1208					building a highend business and life coaching
					offer for francophone people in the Yukon
EDF-1209					Business Plan
EDF-1210					Strategic Marketing Plan
EDF-1211					
EDF-1212					Marketing and Sales at Banff World Media Conference
EDF-1213					Indigenous Fashion Arts Marketplace, Toronto
EDF-1214					Marketing & Implementation Plan

Project #	Organization Name	Application Date	Approval Date	Decision Status	Project Name
EDF-1216	77(1)(c)	Date	Otatus	Communication Strategy
EDF-1217					Feasibility Study: Cold Storage &
					Distribution Facility
EDF-1218					Planter Box Program
EDF-1219					Export Initiative-Events and Digital Marketing
EDF-1220					Show Dads Touring Band Pilot Project
EDF-1221					Yukon Refillery Expansion
EDF-1222					Towers
EDF-1223					mproving Accessibility to the
EDF-1224					Closing the Loop: Commodifying Waste
EDF-1225					Expansion Project
EDF-1226					New Driver Program and Remedial/Defensive
					Driving Course in
EDF-1227					Business expansion into new markets
EDF-1228					Youth Horsemanship & Farming Internship
EDF-1229					2025 Trade Show
EDF-2103					T-Bar & Lighting Feasibility and Assessment
EDF-2104					Yukon First Nations Youth Summit
EDF-2105					Adventure Time Start up
EDF-2106					Website Build & Content Expansion
EDF-2107					70(1), 77(1)(c) Primary Care and Maternity
					Clinic Start-up
EDF-2108					77(1)(c) Trail Support Crane
EDF-2109					ICB 1CXT
EDF-2110					Revitalization Pilot Project
EDF-2111					Bringing Neurodiverse Play Therapy Services
					to the Yukon

Project #	Organization Name	Application Date	Approval Date	Decision Status	Project Name
EDF-2112	77((1)(c)			and YG Action Plan for the former
					Wellgreen Millsite and Tailings Closure Project
EDF-2113					Equipment Attachment Expansion
EDF-2114					Entrepreneur Business Development
EDF-2115					C-3B/C42B Mixed use subdivision
					Development Plan
EDF-2116					The
					40th Anniversary, Economic Development
					Trade Show
EDF-2117					Building Economic Reliance - Construction of
					Truck Shop/ Training Centre
EDF-2118					Design and Acrhitecture work for 4th and
					Lambert building
EDF-3046					Gravel Truck Quarry Plan
EDF-3047					Flight School Project
EDF-3048					Whitehorse Patient Medical Home
EDF-3049					Design, Architectural and Engineering Specs
					for the building
EDF-3050					Hotel & Event Space Construction
EDF-3051					Web Development Subscriptions
EDF-3052					Expand Capacity to promote and support local
					producers
EDF-3053					Kickstart the Cutoff
EDF-3054					ReVitalizeArt: a Two-Decade Evolution
EDF-3055					Northern Tails - Season One: Audience
					Development and Marketing Support
EDF-3056					harvesting
					capacity development
EDF-3057					- Main Lodge rebuild
EDF-3058					Erosion Alert

Project #	Organization Name	Application Date	Approval Date	Decision Status	Project Name
EDF-3059		77(1)(c)			Eatery and Affordable Housing Project
EDF-3060					Local Heavy Equipment Operator Training
EDF-3061					Smart Heating Mechanical Service and Maintenance Division
EDF-3062					Automation of Energy Audits in commerical buildings "Thrive"
EDF-3063					Asset Expansion of building Leveling
EDF-3064					Asset Software Purchase with Training
EDF-3065					Yukon Restaurant
EDF-3066					Enhanced Facility Project
EDF-3067					Community-Based Tourism Development
EDF-3068					Services for Fetal Alcohol Society
EDF-3069					- The Watering Can &
					Cozy Cafe Renovations and Launch
EDF-3070					Yukon is Calling, Wild Spaces, Safe Places
EDF-3071					2024 Capital Upgrades
EDF-3072					New Equipment Shop/Office Facility